RC15010TSERIES 10” Diameter
Recessed Architectural Downlight
Vertical Lamp Compact Fluorescent
*Quick Ship Product
3254 N. Kilbourn Ave. Chicago, Illinois 60641-4505 Phone: 773-427-7000  Fax: 800-217-1260 www.escolighting.com
RC15010T Series 10” diameter
recessed open downlight.
Catalog

covered ceiling. I.B.E.W. labeled.
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Ordering Information
Extruded Aluminum
Socket Heat Sink
Galvanized
Mounting Pan
Thru Way
Splice Box
Electronic
Ballast
Vertical Lamp
Reflector System
Polished Specular Finish
Open Aperture
(RC15010T) RC15010TSeries
040907
Adjustable Bar
Hanger Brackets
RC15010T Series Recessed Architectural
Downlight Options & Accessories
Fuse and Fuse Holder
Suffix Catalog
Number With “F”
Louver guard
option.
Suffix Catalog
Number With
LG3
Slope Adapter
Option
Suffix Catalog
Number With
SA310 10 Degree Slope
SA320  20 Degree Slope
SA330  30 Degree Slope
RC15910T Series 10” diameter
downlight with flat fresnel glass
lens and splayed white baffle.
Catalog
Number
Watts
Lamp
Base
  RC15910T3 26 GX24q-3
  RC15910T4 32 GX24q-3
  RC15910T5 42 GX24q-4
  RC15910T6 57 GX24q-5
RC15510T Series 10” diameter
downlight with Corning #73 tem-
pered prismatic glass lens and
splayed stepped baffle.
Catalog
Number
Watts
Lamp
Base
  RC15510T3 26 GX24q-3
  RC15510T4 32 GX24q-3
  RC15510T5 42 GX24q-4
  RC15510T6 57 GX24q-5
RC15610T Series 10” diameter
downlight with flat fresnel glass
lens and splayed stepped baf-
fle.
Catalog
Number
Watts
Lamp
Base
  RC15610T3 26 GX24q-3
  RC15610T4 32 GX24q-3
  RC15610T5 42 GX24q-4